
X

X

Name and Surname

Postal Address:

Delivery Address:

Tel:

Fax:

to be rated

to be rated

Cape Eagle - Chardonnay

Cape Loerie - Sauvignon Blanc

2012 Signature Chardonnay (unw)  unwooded

2012

2010 Cape Roan - Shiraz based blend

DOOLHOF Signatures Range

41.00R          

Prices valid untill 30 March 2014

230.00R        

Total

42.00R          

Order Quantity

Signature Malbec                limited stock

Tasting Room Pricelist - 2013

45.00R          

95.00R          

Signature Cabernet Sauvignon

2009

2007

2009

2008

2010

Signature Pinotage

Signature Shiraz

2009

2009

DOOLHOF Legends of the Labyrinth Range

119.00R        

85.00R          

Signature Chardonnay (BF)        oaked

2012

2009

Signature Merlot                   

Signature Sauvignon Blanc

to be rated

2010

to be rated

The Minotaur

80.00R          

Tasting Room 

Price

59.00R          

45.00R          Cape Boar - Merlot based blend

2008

Theseus   

Signature Cabernet Franc

Signature Petit Verdot

85.00R          

59.00R          

DOOLHOF Cape Range

2011

2011 Cape Robin - Rosé

41.00R          

2010

SOLD OUT

119.00R        

85.00R          

85.00R          

2008

84.00R          

84.00R          

74.00R          

120.00R        

Lady in White

Lady in Red

Dark Lady Pinotage

2010

2008

E-mail: 

Mobile:

Please ask our more than capable

WE DELIVER!!

for more information. 

John Platter 

2013 Rating

Tasting Room attendees

Existing Denizen:

Delivery

Make me a Denizen:

Sub total (incl VAT)

Total

2011

wine@doolhof.com www.doolhof.com +27 (0)21 873 6911 +21 (0)21 864 2321

WEBSITE TELEPHONEE-MAIL FAX

2009 The Minotaur 180.00R        

to be rated

Renaissance Cab/Merlot

to be rated

to be rated

85.00R          
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